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REGION   
Region 1 Dr. Gloria M. Jackson Principal, Elementary School 
 Twin Pines Elementary School Work: 631-434-2457; cell:  631-943-1762 
 2 Mur Place gjackson@bufsd.org  
 Brentwood, NY 11717-4651 Home: 631-893-2963 
  240 Lexington Avenue; W.Babylon, NY  11704 
   
 Curt Juengerkes Assistant Principal, Islip High School 
 Islip High School Work: 631-650-8320 
 2508 Union Boulevard Cell:  631-942-2449 
 Islip, NY  11751 cjuengerkes@islipufsd.org 

cjuengerkes@icloud.com 
   
Region 2 Regina Huffman Chairperson of Science 
 Elmont Memorial Jr/Sr High School W: (516) 488-9230; Cell: (516) 808-0546 
 555 Ridge Road Home: 632 Amsterdam Avenue, Uniondale NY 11553 
 Elmont, NY 11003 H:(516) 481-7968 
  Email: rhuffman@sewanhakaschools.org 
   
 TBA 

 
 

   
Region 4 Joseph Mazzetti Asst. Principal, High School 
 Poughkeepsie High School Work: 845.451.4872 
 70 Forbus Street Home: 845.546.3164 
 Poughkeepsie, NY 12603-3313 jmazzett@poughkeepsieschools.org  
  Joemazz845@gmail.com 
   
 Duane Smith Chairperson, English Dept. 
 Byram Hills Sr. High School Work: 914.273.9200, Ext. #4522 
 12 Tripp Lane dsmith@byramhills.org 
 Armonk, NY 10504-2513  
   
Region 5 Mary Esposito Principal 
 Willow Grove Elementary School Work: 845-942-8001 
 153 Storrs Road Home: 845-216-2986 
 Thiells, NY 10984 Email: mesposito@northrockland.org 
   
 Vincent DeCicco HS Vice Principal 
 Kingston High School Work: 845-943-3705 
 403 Broadway Home: 845-758-3356 
 Kingston, NY 12401-3833 Email: vdecicco@kingstoncityschools.org 
   
Region 6 Chris Sanita Principal, Elementary School 
 Pine Bush Elementary School Work: 518.357.2770 
 3437 Carman Rd. Fax: 518.356.3172  Cell: 518-928-5461 
 Schenectady, NY 12303 Home: 518.306.6594 
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  sanitac@guilderlandschools.net 
   
 TBA  
   
Region 7  Robert Woughter Principal, K-12 
 Keene Central School District W: (518) 576-4555; H: (607) 276-5843 
 33 Market Street 64 Owls Head Lane, Keene, NY 12942 
 Keene Valley, NY 12903 bwoughter@keenecentralschool.org 
   
 Jennifer Neaton CSE Chairperson 
 Potsdam CSD 

29 LeRoy Street 
Potsdam, NY  13676 

H: 5352 State Highway 56 
Potsdam, NY 13676 
Work: 315-265-2000 ext. 730 

  Email: jneaton@potsdam.k12.ny.us 
   
Region 8 Jen McDonald Elementary Principal 
 Mount Markham Elementary School Work: 315-822-2840; H/C: 315-765-1933 
 500 Fairground Rd Fax: 315-822-3436 
 West Winfield, NY 13491 jmcdonald@mmcsd.org 
  Jennifer_mcdonald16@yahoo.com 
   
 Mary Tomaso Principal Jr/S HS 
 Herkimer Jr/Sr High School Work: 315-866-2230 C: 315-867-7085 
 801 West German St mtomaso2@herkimercsd.org  
 Herkimer, NY 13350  
   
Region 9 Charles Wheeler Executive Principal 
 Broome-Tioga BOCES Work: 607.762.6401 cell: 607-237-7219 
 164 Hawley Street Fax: 607.762.6402 
 Binghamton, NY  13901 cwheeler@btboces.org  
   
 Suzanne Comstock Asst. Superv. Special Ed. 
 Elmira City SD W: (607) 735-3000; H: (607) 796-4989 
 430 W. Washington Ave 853 Chambers Rd., Horseheads, NY 14845 
 Elmira, NY 14901 scomstoc@elmiracityschools.com 
   
Region 10 Jenn Raux Director of Instructional Technology 
 Cazenovia CSD W:315-655-1317; H: 315-367-0207 
 31 Emory Drive jraux@twcny.rr.com 
 Cazenovia, NY  13035-1027 Home: 207 Wentworth Drive, Oneida, NY 13421 
   
 Dana Ziegler Executive Director of Curriculum & Humanities  
 Liverpool Central School District Work: 315-453-0272; Cell: 315-882-1538; H:315-451-7114 
 8053 Buckley Road dziegler@liverpool.k12.ny.us 
 Liverpool, NY  13088-4455 HOME: 106 Colony Park Drive, Liverpool - 13088 
   
Region 11 Stacey E.Brindisi Director of Pupil Pers. 
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 Greece Central School District Work: (585) 281-4484; Cell:  
 750 Maiden Lane Home: 410 Kennington Blvd., Webster, NY 14580 
 Rochester, NY 14615 Email: stacey.brindisi@greececsd.org 
   
 Eric Windover Director of Science, Technology, FACS and Health 
 Rush-Henrietta CSD Work: (585) 359-5000; Cell: (518) 231-4396 
 Parker Administration Building Home: 1092 Fairdale Glen, Farmington, NY 14425 
 2034 Lehigh Station Road, Henrietta 

14467 
Email: windovere2@gmail.com; ewindover@rhnet.org 

   
Region 12 Dr. Nathan M. Work Principal, Grades 7-12 
 Pembroke Jr/Sr High School Work: 585-599-4525 X-1920 (sec’y) X-1921-direct 
 8750 Alleghany Road nwork@pembrokecsd.org 
 PO Box 308/Rt. 5 and 77  
 Corfu, NY 14036 Fax: 585-599-4213 Cell: 716-982-6141 
   
 James J. Lupini Middle/High School Executive Principal 
 Depew Union Free School District W: (716) 686-5095; H:716-228-0510 
 5201 South Transit Road jlupini@depewschools.org 
 Depew, NY 14043-3610 Home: 220 Ridgewood Drive, Snyder, NY 14226 
   
Big FIVE   
   
New York City Althea Johnson Principal I.A. 
 P.S. 335 Granville T. Woods 

130 Rochester Avenue 
Brooklyn, NY 11213 
Phone: 718-493-7736 

C:646-301-3019; Work: 718-493-7736 
Email:  Anj4270@aol.com 
 

   
 Peter McNally nysfsa@icloud.com 
   
 Mabel Sarduy CSA Advisor 
  MabelMSarduy@gmail.com  
  Cell: 917-488-6702 
   
Buffalo W. Charles Brandy Director of Social Studies 
 Buffalo Public Schools W:716-816-3096; C:716-256-5614 
 Office of Curriculum & Instruction Home: 20 Stevenson Boulevard, Amherst 14226 
 51 Ontario Street, Room 331 wcbrandy@gmail.com 
 Buffalo, NY 14207  
   
 Mrs. LeeQuisha Volious Assistant Principal 
 Buffalo Public Schools Leejacobs27@gmail.com 
 Pfc. William J. Grabiarz School of 

Excellence, #79 
255 Lawn Avenue, Buffalo 14207 

School:  716-816-404; Cell: 716-777-6713 

   
Rochester Andy Scott Data Management Specialist 
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 Rochester City School District  Work: 585.262-8618 
 131 W Broad St Home:                                  Cell: 
 Rochester, NY 14614-1103 Fax: 585.262-5151 
  Email: andy.scott@rcsdk12.org 
   
 Coretta Bridges Principal 
 Rochester City SD (RCSD) Work: 585.546-6732 X-1015-Office 
 School Without Walls Fax: 585.262.8947 
 480 Broadway Coretta.bridges@rcsdk12.org 
 Rochester, NY 14607 Cell:  585-991-8611 
   
Syracuse Jennifer King-Reese Principal, Elementary School 
 Porter Elementary School Work: 315.435.4625 
 512 Emerson Avenue JKing-Reese@scsd.us 
 Syracuse, NY 13207 Home: 4925 Trawler Course, Liverpool, NY  13090 
  Cell: 315-450-2600 
   
 TBA  
   
   
Yonkers Darryl J. Mack, Sr. Assistant Principal 
 Yonkers Public School dmack@yonkerspublicschools.org 
  914-804-0710 
   
 Steve Murphy Principal 
 Yonkers Public School W:914-376-8585; C:718-869-9126 
  Home: 6 Ascot Road, Yonkers 14226 
  Smurph58@hotmail.com; 

SMURPHY@yonkerspublicschools.org 
   
Retirees Dr. Fred Kirsch Retired, Elementary Principal Jamesville Dewitt CSD 
 2040 Chard Rd Home: 315.655.8608 C: 315-560-5152 
 Cazenovia, NY 13035 fpkirsch@gmail.com 
   
 Bonnie Tryon, Ed.D. Retired, Principal of Instruction, Planning and Support 

Cobleskill-Richmondville CSD 
 682 Patrick Rd 

Cobleskill, NY  12043 
Home: 518.234.9130 cell: 518-231-4695 
 btryon12@gmail.com 

   
 Dr. Maureen Patterson Retired - Assistant Superintendent of Curriculum, Instruction, 

& Assessment, Liverpool Schools 
Currently - Director of Education Leadership Programs, Le 
Moyne College 

 4823 Lepinske Farm Pl Home: 315.288.4416 
 Clay, NY 13041 Cell: 315.882.2844 
  drmaureenpatterson@gmail.com  
   
 Bernard McDermott Retired, Dir of Ops, Trans & Dist. Data Coord. 
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 14 Willard Street Chenango Forks CSD 
 Greene, NY 13378 Home: 607-656-7407; Cell: 607-226-2391 
  berniemcd64@gmail.com 
   
 Robert Thomann Home: 845-246-0862; Cell: 845-514-4237 
 Region 5 retiree Home: 16 Neighborhood Drive 

Saugerties, NY  12477 
  Rthom1@juno.com 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


